8

State of Misconsin 1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBf108/1 RCT:cmh:km

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 796

March 30, 2000 - Offered by Representative Suder.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follow
2	1. Page 3, line 9: delete " 25% " and substitute " 15% ".
3	2. Page 3, line 13: delete "25%" and substitute "15%".
4	3. Page 3, line 23: delete "25%" and substitute "15%".
5	4. Page 5, line 21: delete "25%" and substitute "15%".
6	5. Page 6, line 4: delete "25%" and substitute "15%".
7	6. Page 6, line 16: delete "25%" and substitute "15%".

(END)